       CONDUCTIVE TAPE                                                                                    series: CCT
                Material
                Base material: CCT-C: Copper foil, CCT-A: Aluminium foil
                 Adhesive layer: Conductive adhesive
                 Standard roll length: 20m
                * Sheet format
                 For engineering drawings, 3D files or additional test data please contact our sales team.
                 ANNOTATION
                 All specifications shown herein are typical values and are not guaranteed. It is recommended to test
                 in the application for suitability.
Part Number Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Adhesive strength Resistivity
CCT-8-C 8 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-10-C 10 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-13-C 13 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-20-C 20 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-25-C 25 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-50-C 50 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-100-C 100 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-600-C 600 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-250-C1* 250 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-A4-C1* A4 0.075 9.4N/25mm 0.004 Ω/inch²
CCT-6-A 6 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
CCT-8-A 8 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
CCT-15-A 15 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
CCT-20-A 20 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
CCT-25-A 25 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
CCT-A4-A1* A4 0.09 8.6N/25mm 0.008 Ω/inch²
• Thin and flexible foil tape backed by conductive adhesive.
• Highly conductive adhesive provides high shielding effectiveness.
• Easy to cut for custom configurations.
• ROHS compliant.